

**MS- 27/23**  
**Regd.- 01/23**

02  
**20.03.23**

Today is fixed for filing of D.C.F.  
Ld. lawyer for the plaintiffs is present by filing hazira.  
No D.C.F. has been filed by the plaintiffs.  
To 04.05.23 for filing of D.C.F.

Sd/-  
ACJM cum CJSD  
Kakdwip