

**MS- 27/23**  
**Regd.- 01/23**

09  
**01.04.24**

Today is fixed for filing D.C.F. of Rs. 6,060/- as last chance i.d. necessary order shall be passed.

No step has been taken by the plaintiffs.

No D.C.F. also been filed by the plaintiffs today.

P.O. is busy with police files.

For the ends of justice the case is adjourned.

To 30.04.24 for filing D.C.F. of Rs. 6,060/- as last chance i.d. necessary order shall be passed.

ACJM cum CJSD  
Kakdwip