

MS- 27/23
Regd.- 01/23

11
30.04.24

Today is fixed for filing D.C.F. of Rs. 6,060/- as last chance i.d. necessary order shall be passed.

To date is also fixed for SR/AD.

D.C.F. already been paid.

Ld. lawyer for the plaintiffs is present by filing hazira.

No SR/AD has been returned.

For the ends of justice the case is adjourned.

To 28.06.24 for SR/AD & filing w/s by the defendant no. 1.

ACJM cum CJSD
Kakdwip